TBEMC HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019/5780

SELICHOT

EREV ROSH HASHANA

ROSH HASHANAH DAY 1

ROSH HASHANAH DAY 2

EREV YOM KIPPUR

YOM KIPPUR DAY

Saturday, September 21

at Temple Beth Ahm Yisrael in Springfield

Refreshments
Learning
Service

Sunday, September 29
Mincha-Evening Service
Candle Lighting

Monday, September 30
Psukei D'Zimra and Shacharit
Babysitting

Family Holiday Service
Jr.Congregation (Ages 8-13)
Shofar Service

Rabbi Kerbel’s Sermon
Mincha,Tashlich, Ma’ariv
Directly at Droescher’s Mill
Candle Lighting

Tuesday, October 1

Psukei D’Zimra and Shacharit
Babysitting

Family Holiday Service

Jr. Congregation (Ages 8-13)_
Shofar Service

Rabbi Kerbel’s Sermon
Mincha & Ma’ariv

Holiday Ends

Tuesday, October 8
Mincha

Yom Tov Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre

Wednesday, October 9
Psukei D’Zimra and Shacharit
Babysitting

Family Holiday Service
Jr.Congregation (Ages 8-13)
President’s Address

Yizkor Sermon

Mincha

Ne'ilah-Ma’ariv

Havdalah & Final Shofar
Men’s Club Break-Fast

8:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm

6:15pm
6:24 pm

8:30 am

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:15am
5:30 pm

7:24 pm

8:30 am

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
6:45 pm
7:24 pm

6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:15 pm

8:45 am

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:15am
10:15 am
11:15am
11:30 am
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:07 pm
7:15 pm





